SUBSPECIALTY AND OFF-CAMPUS COORDINATORS & PRECEPTORS


GW


ENT


Dr. Philip Zapanta









pzapanta@mfa.gwu.edu 




Dr. Josh Wiedermann
(chief)

741-0288 (pager)





Dr. Johnny Mai (chief)


741-0156 (pager)




Dr. Andrew Fuson

PLASTICS

Dr. Benjamin Wood


202-741-6318 

Plastics Fellow


202-741-2890 (pager)
UROLOGY

Dr. Brent Winship – Chief

404-661-6937



Dr. Jenny Rolef – Chief 

240-441-9876
Dr. Thomas Jarrett – Chair 

202-741-3115

HOLY CROSS


GEN. SURGERY
Pat Cavey – asst.


301-754-7236





caveyp@holycrosshealth.org
Dr. Garry Ruben 




ENT


Pat Cavey – asst.


301-754-7236

Dr. David Bianchi


301-989-2300

CHILDREN’S 

Peds Coordinator
Wilhelmina Bradford-Holmes 

202-476-5692



wbholmes@cnmc.org 

Peds General Office
Yvette Dill – asst. 


202-476-3796

ydill@cnmc.org
Dr. Andrea Badillo 


abadillo@cnmc.org 
SHADY GROVE



Bonnie Beck – asst.


240-403-0621



bbeck@adventisthealthcare.com 



Dr. Jason Brodsky


240-403-0621



Dr. Joshua Felsher


240-403-0621
ORTHO

GW, CNMC, Sibley, WHC
Ivan Rivas – asst.


202-741-3311
irivas@mfa.gwu.edu 
Pagers – dial 1-800-946-4646, use 741-XXX for pin number, dial call back number and press #

 



06/24/16

